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Response 

Form

Addendum 

(1)

1 AsTrheroent Yes No

2 Centro

3 Epsilon

4 Foursquare

5 Red Hawk Yes Yes

6 Orange 142 No No

7 Viant Yes Yes

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Continued Interest

Continued Interest

Durango CO

Location

New York NY

Continued Interest

Solicitation Recap
SOLICITATION TITLE:

SOLICITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

BUYER:

Advertising and Media Measurement

RFP-5102-22-SH

10/20/2022

2:30 PM

Susan Hyatt

Austin TX

Denver CO


